MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF OBGY

THEORY CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR 2013-14 BATCH (VIII SEMISTER)

MONTH OF JULY-2017

DATE | DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
05-07-2017 Wednesday 3-4pm | Chemotherapy radiotherapy Dr.Malathi
06-7-2017 Thursday 2-3pm | Anatomy of Pelvic floor Dr.P.V.Ramana Bai
07-07-2017 Friday 1-2pm | Ectopic Gestational Dr.Mary Jai Sheela
12-07-2017 | Wednesday 3-4pm | CPD Dr.Neelima
13-07-2017 Thursday 2-3pm | PIH Dr.Madhavi
14-07-2017 | Friday 1-2pm | GDM Dr.Srilatha
19-07-2017 | Wednesday 3-4pm | Normal Labor Dr.Lakshmi Nalini
20-07-2017 Thursday 2-3pm | PID Dr.Alpana Singh
21-07-2017 Friday 1-2pm | Carcinoma Cervix Dr.Y.Sirisha
26-07-2017 | Wednesday 3-4pm | Trophoblastic disease Dr.Malathi
27-07-2017 Thursday 2-3pm | Malpositon Dr.P.V.Ramana Bai
28-07-2017 | Friday 1-2pm | Complications of Labor Dr.Mary Jai Sheela
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